General

Streets

State Highway .

Recreation

Drug Enforcement & Education
Alcohol Enforcement & Education
Park Improvements

Police Disability & Pension Fund
Capital Improvement

Water Fund

Sewer Fund

Electric Fund

Sewer Replacement & Improvement

Garbage

Total

ATTEST:

UF?M)CM& Q@Zumuw

Barbara J. Runio’n, Fiscal Officer

RESOLUTION #20-2012
TEMP. APP L2013

$231,500.00
36,500.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
0.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
153,100.00
137,600.00
436,500.00
50,000.00

25,000.00

$1,087,700.00

S e see )

Mayor Richard A. Harman

Suspension of Rules: 1217201

Yeas: 5
Nays: |
Passage: 2 /17 />0~
Yeas: (=
Nays: ©



