RESOLUTION #20-2012

TEMP. APP 2013

General	\$231,500.00
Streets	36,500.00
State Highway	5,000.00
Recreation	1,500.00
Drug Enforcement & Education	1,000.00
Alcohol Enforcement & Education	1,000.00
Park Improvements	0.00
Police Disability & Pension Fund	5,000.00
Capital Improvement	4,000.00
Water Fund	153,100.00
Sewer Fund	137,600.00
Electric Fund	436,500.00
Sewer Replacement & Improvement	50,000.00
Garbage	25,000.00
Total	\$1,087,700.00

ATTEST:

Mubaia Gillinur Barbara J. Runion, Fiscal Officer Mayor Richard A. Harman

Maruel

Suspension of Rules: 12/17/2012

Yeas: 5 Nays: 1

Passage: 12/17/2012

Yeas: 6
Nays: 0